

Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 91117087

Data publicarii 18.12.23 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 10.050,89 RON - 10.050,89 RON

Descriere: 1 PARC.AMARINE 10MM AC4 3280 1.535MP/COL Col 61.00 88.24 5,382.64 2 PLACA FONOTERM 5MM 0.50X1 IZOSTYR PARCHET izolatie Buc 180.00 3.11 559.80 3 PLINTA PVC KN5213 STEJAR NORDIC 2.2M Buc 30.00 13.36 400.80 4 LAVABILA INNENWEISS INT.15L+AMO.4L Buc 6.00 100.00 600.00 5 EM. S 5070 NEW UZUAL (P) ALB 4L Buc 1.00 74.71 74.71 6 EM. S 5070 NEW UZUAL (P) ROSU OXID 0.6L Buc 2.00 12.18 24.36 7 GLET RIMANO BIANCO NIVELARE 1-5MM 20KG 54B/P WEBER 5200826968 Sac 2.00 26.05 52.10 8 SAPA AUTONIV.RAPIDA 3-30MM 25KG CESAL Sac 10.00 53.70 537.00 9 EL.GARD RASIN.2000X70X42 Pac 8.00 25.21 201.68 10 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X40X2 Mlin 24.00 11.34 272.16 11 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X20X1.5 Mlin 18.00 5.67 102.06 12 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20X20X1.5 2862015 Mlin 24.00 5.04 120.96 13 CAPAC WC ATLANTIC ALB 1100 Buc 3.00 25.63 76.89 14 MECANISM WC 1 1/2 MET. WC5020 Buc 1.00 32.69 32.69 15 BANDA SCOTCH 48X66 TR Buc 1.00 6.72 6.72 16 ANKER BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M Buc 1.00 9.66 9.66 17 BANDA MASCARE 48MMX40M PROCOLOR Buc 2.00 8.32 16.64 18 DISC INOX A346 EXTRA 125X1.6MM Buc 10.00 5.46 54.60 19 BANDA ABRAZIVA K268 ROSIE STSR56 Mlin 6.00 3.78 22.68 20 TEAVA SC.6/4+50/40+V A77+A33 SIF55 Buc 2.00 15.55 31.10 21 IMBINARE PVC KN5213 STEJAR NORDIC 2BUC Buc 9.00 4.12 37.08 22 COLT EXT.PVC KN5213 STEJAR NORDIC 2BUC Buc 8.00 5.88 47.04 23 COLT INT.PVC KN5213 STEJAR NORDIC 2BUC Buc 12.00 4.62 55.44 24 TERMINATII PVC KN5213 STEJAR NORDIC 2BUC Buc 4.00 6.30 25.20 25 GLETIERA OTEL INOXIDABIL 280 X 130 MM S-37224 Buc 1.00 25.63 25.63 26